
297 Ealing - Wembley - Willesden

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 0610 0620 0628 1932 0010
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0506 0521 0536 0551 0606 0616 0626 0635 1940 0016
Perivale Station „ 0511 0526 0541 0556 0611 0621 0631 0641 Then 1946 Then 0021
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0625 0636 0647 about 1952 about 0025
Alperton Station „ 0517 0532 0547 0602 0617 0627 0639 0650 every 1954 every 0027
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 0632 0646 0657 10 2001 12 0032
Wembley Park Station „ 0526 0541 0556 0611 0626 0638 0653 0705 minutes 2008 minutes 0036
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0643 0658 0710 until 2013 until 0040
Neasden Shopping Centre 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0649 0704 0716 2019 0044
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0539 0554 0609 0625 0641 0656 0711 0723 2026 0049

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0500 0800 0815 0830 0842 0854 1830 0010
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0506 0806 0821 0836 0848 0900 1838 0016
Perivale Station „ 0511 Then 0811 0826 0841 0853 0905 Then 1844 Then 0021
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0515 every 0815 0830 0845 0857 0910 about 1851 about 0025
Alperton Station „ 0517 20 0817 0832 0847 0859 0912 every 1854 every 0027
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0522 minutes 0822 0840 0856 0909 0923 10 1908 12 0032
Wembley Park Station „ 0526 until 0826 0845 0901 0916 0931 minutes 1916 minutes 0036
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0530 0830 0850 0906 0921 0936 until 1920 until 0040
Neasden Shopping Centre 0534 0834 0854 0911 0926 0941 1924 0044
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0539 0839 0901 0918 0933 0948 1931 0049

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0630 0810 0825 0840 0855 0010
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0636 0816 0831 0846 0901 0016
Perivale Station „ 0641 Then 0821 0836 0851 0906 Then 0021
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0645 every 0825 0840 0855 0910 about 0025
Alperton Station „ 0647 20 0827 0842 0857 0912 every 0027
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0652 minutes 0832 0847 0902 0917 12 0032
Wembley Park Station „ 0656 until 0836 0852 0907 0922 minutes 0036
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0700 0840 0856 0911 0926 until 0040
Neasden Shopping Centre 0704 0844 0900 0915 0930 0044
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0709 0849 0905 0920 0935 0049
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297 Willesden - Wembley - Ealing

Daily

Monday - Friday
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0505 0520 0535 0550 0605 0615 0625 0634 1948 2400
Neasden Underpass 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0620 0630 0640 1955 0005
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0513 0528 0543 0558 0613 0623 0633 0644 Then 1959 Then 0008
Wembley Park Station „ 0517 0532 0547 0602 0617 0627 0638 0649 about 2003 about 0012
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0523 0538 0553 0608 0623 0633 0645 0656 every 2011 every 0018
Alperton Station „ 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0639 0651 0702 10 2018 12 0022
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0529 0544 0559 0614 0629 0641 0653 0704 minutes 2020 minutes 0024
Perivale Station „ 0533 0548 0603 0618 0633 0648 0700 0712 until 2027 until 0028
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0539 0554 0609 0625 0640 0655 0709 0721 2034 0034
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0545 0600 0615 0632 0649 0704 0719 0731 2043 0040

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0505 0805 0820 0835 0847 0859 1836 2400
Neasden Underpass 0510 0810 0825 0840 0852 0905 1842 0005
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0513 Then 0813 0828 0843 0855 0909 Then 1846 Then 0008
Wembley Park Station „ 0517 every 0817 0833 0848 0900 0914 about 1850 about 0012
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0523 20 0823 0840 0855 0907 0922 every 1858 every 0018
Alperton Station „ 0527 minutes 0827 0845 0903 0918 0933 10 1908 12 0022
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0529 until 0829 0847 0905 0920 0935 minutes 1910 minutes 0024
Perivale Station „ 0533 0833 0853 0911 0926 0941 until 1917 until 0028
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0539 0839 0859 0917 0932 0947 1924 0034
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0545 0845 0905 0924 0939 0954 1933 0040

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Willesden Bus Garage, Pound Lane 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 2400
Neasden Underpass 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0005
Kingsbury Blackbird Cross 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0828 0843 0858 0913 Then 0008
Wembley Park Station „ 0657 0717 0737 0757 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 about 0012
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0703 0723 0743 0803 0823 0838 0853 0908 0923 every 0018
Alperton Station „ 0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0843 0858 0913 0928 12 0022
Alperton Sainsbury’s 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0845 0900 0915 0930 minutes 0024
Perivale Station „ 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0851 0906 0921 0936 until 0028
Ealing Argyle Road/Cleveland Road 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0857 0912 0927 0942 0034
Ealing Broadway Station „ Ê 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0903 0918 0933 0948 0040
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